
February 17, 2016 BISD MS CHOIR PRE-UIL Haltom High School 

Bus # Spot Time Leave Time Cam# School Level Group Students SR Voicing Warm Up Concert Sight Read
Return 
Time Notes

044 North Oaks NV Ten-Bass 20 TB 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 AM
041 Haltom NV Ten-Bass 18 TB 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:40 AM
045 Watauga NV Ten-Bass 18 TB 8:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM
042 North Richland NV Ten-Bass 24 TB 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM
046 Smithfield NV Ten-Bass 20 TB 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM
043 Richland NV Ten-Bass 17 TB 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM

BREAK 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM
047 North Ridge NV Ten-Bass 20 TB 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 10:40 AM
042 North Richland V Ten-Bass 36 TTB 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM
045 Watauga V Ten-Bass 30 TTB 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 11:20 AM
041 Haltom NV Treble 39 SA 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:40 AM
046 Smithfield NV Treble 78 SA 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 12:00 PM
044 North Oaks NV Treble 28 SA 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:20 PM

LUNCH 12:00 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM
LUNCH 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM

043 Richland V Treble 34 SA 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM
044 North Oaks V Treble 32 SSA 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM
041 Haltom V Treble 27 SA 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM
046 Smithfield V Treble 72 SSA 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM
047 North Ridge NV Treble 24 SA 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM  
042 North Richland NV Treble 40 SA 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM
045 Watauga NV Treble 50 SA 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:20 PM

BREAK 3:00 PM 3:20 PM 3:40 PM
044 North Oaks V Ten-Bass 19 TB 3:20 PM 3:40 PM 4:00 PM
046 Smithfield V Ten-Bass 58 TTB 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM
045 Watauga V Treble 50 SSA 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM
042 North Richland V Treble 55 SSA 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM
047 North Ridge V Treble 30 SA 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM
043 Richland NV Treble 20 SA 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM

CONCERT SIGHT READING
Randy Jordan?? Brad Kerley
Robert Stovall
Bobbie Douglass


	Schedule 2016

